
Specialist International Movers Australia
Sydney  |  Melbourne  |  Brisbane

OSS World Wide Movers, Australia

OSS Branch Details & Key Sales Contacts

 
Branch Managers

Sydney and Melbourne Brisbane

Mark Ward 

Mark.ward@ossworldwide.com 

Dir: + 61 2 8825 9335

Mob: +61 427 910 954 

External Relocation Consultants

Sam Wadsworth

 

Sam.wadsworth@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 2 8825 9328

Mob: +61 434 045 030

Jacinta McEniry

 

Jacinta.mceniry@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 3 9799 5812

Mob: +61 419 778 200

Misha Hamilton

 

Misha.hamilton@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 7 3339 9835

Mob: +61 455 483 903

Afshin Jafarian

 

Afshin.jafarian@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 2 8825 9314

Mob: +61 424 309 434

 

Origin and Destination
Rate Requests

Survey Requests

Karen Dixon

rates@ossworldwide.com

Dir: + 61 2 8825 9322

National Relocation
Services Manager

Jodie Desjardins

Jodie.desjardins@ossworldwide.com

Dir: + 61 7 3339 9833

 

Kylie Byrne

Kylie.byrne@ossworldwide.com

Dir: + 61 2 8825 9349
 

Chris Farley

Chris.farley@ossworldwide.com

Dir: + 61 7 3339 9831

Mob: +61 412 608 882

Craig Mills

 

Craig.mills@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 7 3348 2535

Mob: +61 411 878 257

 

Internal Sales Consultants

Leilani Sell-Mitchell

 

Leilani.sell-mitchell@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 2 8825 9329

Christine Jago

 

Christine.jago@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 2 8825 9325

James Higgison

 

James.higgison@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 7 3339 9837

Nicolai Sorensen

 

Nicolai.sorensen@ossworldwide.com

 
Dir: + 61 2 8825 9326

 

Mob: +61 408 432 298


